Name:
Title:

DATE

April 11/16
April 15/16
April 22/16
Apr 25/16
May 5/16
May 30/16
June 1/16
June 2/16
June 3/16
June 13/16
June 23/16

Sept 12/16

TOTAL

Sharon Moore

POSTING OF EXPENSES

Chief Nursing Officer
Reporting Peric April 1 2016

AMOUNT

51.25
2.00
58.02
44.47
258.68
67.65
67.65
67.65
67.65
51.25
68.68

51.25

$856.20

- Sept 30 2016

EXPENSE
CATEGORY

Travel - mileage

Travel - mileage

Travel - mileage, parking
Travel - mileage
Accommodations

Travel - mileage

Travel - mileage

Travel - mileage

Travel - mileage

Travel - mileage

Travel - mileage, parking,
meal

Travel mileage

DESCRIPTION

Clinical VP meeting Hamilton
Dunnville Home & Garden Show
NHS meeting in St. Catharines
Leadership team dinner

RNAO AGM - Toronto

Nurse Executive Leadership Conference.
Nurse Executive Leadership Conference.
Nurse Executive Leadership Conference.
Nurse Executive Leadership Conference.

VP Meeting in Hamilton
Lawyer meeting in Hamilton

VP Meeting in Hamilton

Zz2 222



liagara-on-the-lake
liagara-on-the-lake
liagara-on-the-lake
liagara-on-the-lake



