POSTING OF EXPENSES

Name: Sharon Moore

Title: Chief Nursing Officer

Reporting Peric April 1 2016 - Sept 30 2016

<u>DATE</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>EXPENSE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
		<u>CATEGORY</u>	
April 11/16	51.25	Travel - mileage	Clinical VP meeting Hamilton
April 15/16	2.00	Travel - mileage	Dunnville Home & Garden Show
April 22/16	58.02	Travel - mileage, parking	NHS meeting in St. Catharines
Apr 25/16	44.47	Travel - mileage	Leadership team dinner
May 5/16	258.68	Accommodations	RNAO AGM - Toronto
May 30/16	67.65	Travel - mileage	Nurse Executive Leadership Conference. N
June 1/16	67.65	Travel - mileage	Nurse Executive Leadership Conference. N
June 2/16	67.65	Travel - mileage	Nurse Executive Leadership Conference. N
June 3/16	67.65	Travel - mileage	Nurse Executive Leadership Conference. N
June 13/16	51.25	Travel - mileage	VP Meeting in Hamilton
June 23/16	68.68	Travel - mileage, parking, meal	Lawyer meeting in Hamilton
Sept 12/16	51.25	Travel mileage	VP Meeting in Hamilton
TOTAL	\$856.20		

liagara-on-the-lake liagara-on-the-lake liagara-on-the-lake liagara-on-the-lake